Civil, Water & Infrastructure
Product Catalogue
0800 923 7473
Version 1.06
PO Box 101
Whanganui
Castlecliff New Zealand

WJ20.11 20 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ MTO 2.1 16.1
WJ25.11 25 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 2.5 20.2
WJ32.11 32 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.1 26.0
WJ40.11 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.0 32.3
WJ50.11 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ MTO 4.9 40.4
WJ63.11 63 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ MTO 6.2 51.0
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WJ20.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WJ20.11.100
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WJH90.13 90 MTO 7.0 76.5
WJH110.13 MTO 8.6 93.3
WJH125.13 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 9.8 106.1
WJH140.13 140 MTO 10.9 118.8
WJH160.13 160 MTO 12.5 135.9
WJH180.13 180 ✔ ✔ 14.1 152.8
WJH200.13 200 MTO 15.5 170.1
WJH225.13 225 MTO ✔ 17.5 191.1
WJH250.13 250 ✔ ✔ 19.4 212.4
WJH280.13 280 MTO ✔ 21.7 237.9
WJH315.13 315 ✔ ✔ 24.5 267.6
WJH355.13 355 ✔ ✔ 27.5 301.6
WJH400.13 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WJH450.13 450 ✔ ✔ 34.9 382.4
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WJH125.13 pipe in 100m length – code: WJH125.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WJH125.11 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 12.1 101.5
WJH140.11 140 MTO 13.4 113.9
WJH160.11 160 MTO 15.4 130.0
WJH180.11 180 MTO 17.3 146.3
WJH200.11 200 ✔ ✔ 19.2 162.5
WJH225.11 225 ✔ ✔ 21.6 182.9
WJH250.11 250 ✔ ✔ 23.9 203.4
WJH280.11 280 MTO ✔ 26.8 227.8
WJH315.11 315 MTO ✔ 30.1 256.3
WJH355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WJH400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WJH450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.1
Note: Full product code includes pipe length.  Example WJH180.11 pipe in 12m length - code WJH180.11.12
potable (Drinking) Water
B
lac

er
si
on
 1
.0
6
BLACK-BLUE STRIPED PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WHS125.13 125 MT MTO O 9.8 106.1
WHS180.13 180 MT MTO O 14.1 152.8
WHS225.13 225 MT MTO O 17.5 191.1
WHS250.13 250 MT MTO O 19.4 212.4
WHS280.13 280 MT MTO O 21.7 237.9
WHS315.13 315 MT MTO O 24.5 267.5
WHS355.13 355 MT MTO O 27.5 301.6
WHS400.13 400 MT MTO O 31.0 339.9
WHS450.13 450 MT MTO O 34.9 382.4
WHS500.13 500 MT MTO O 38.7 424.9
WHS560.13 560 MT MTO O 43.4 475.9
WHS630.13 630 MT MTO O 48.7 535.5
WHS710.13 710 MT MTO O 54.9 603.4
WHS800.13 800 MT MTO O 61.8 680.0
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS125.13 pipe in 100m length - Code: WHS125.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 25 50 100
WHS20.11 20 MTO 2.1 16.1
WHS25.11 25 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 2.5 20.2
WHS32.11 32 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.1 26.0
WHS40.11 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.0 32.3
WHS50.11 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.9 40.4
WHS63.11 63 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 6.2 51.0
WHS125.11 125 ✔ ✔ MTO 12.1 101.5
WHS180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.3
WHS250.11 250 ✔ ✔ 23.9 203.4
WHS315.11 315 MTO 30.1 256.3
WHS355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WHS400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WHS450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.1
WHS500.11 500 MTO 47.8 406.8
WHS630.11 630 MTO 60.2 512.6
WHS710.11 710 MTO 67.8 577.6
WHS800.11 800 MTO 76.3 651.0
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS20.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WHS20.11.100
potable (Drinking) Water
B
lac

 V
er
si
on
 1
.0
6
PE100RC PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
BLACK-BLUE JACKET PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WJR125.13 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 9.8 106.1
WJR180.13 180 ✔ ✔ 14.1 152.8
WJR225.13 225 MTO ✔ 17.5 191.1
WJR250.13 250 ✔ ✔ 19.4 212.4
WJR280.13 280 MTO ✔ 21.7 237.9
WJR315.13 315 ✔ ✔ 24.5 267.6
WJR355.13 355 ✔ ✔ 27.5 301.6
WJR400.13 400 MTO 31.0 339.6
WJR450.13 450 ✔ ✔ 34.9 382.4
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WJR125.13 pipe in 100m length – code: WJR125.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WJR125.11 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 12.1 101.5
WJR180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.3
WJR225.11 225 MTO 21.6 182.9
WJR250.11 250 ✔ ✔ 23.9 203.4
WJR280.11 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WJR315.11 315 ✔ ✔ 30.1 256.3
WJR355.11 355 ✔ ✔ 33.9 288.8
WJR400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WJR450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.1
Note: Full product code includes pipe length.  Example WJR180.11 pipe in 12m length - code WJR180.11.12
BLACK-BLUE STRIPED PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WRS125.13 125 MTO 9.8 106.1
WRS180.13 180 MTO 14.1 152.8
WRS225.13 225 MTO 17.5 191.1
WRS250.13 250 MTO 19.4 212.4
WRS280.13 280 MTO 21.7 237.9
WRS315.13 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WRS355.13 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WRS400.13 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WRS450.13 450 MTO 34.9 382.4
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WJR125.13 pipe in 100m length - Code: WJR125.13.100
PN16 SDR11 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WRS125.11 125 MTO 12.1 101.5
WRS180.11 180 MTO 17.3 146.3
WRS255.11 225 MTO 21.6 182.9
WRS250.11 250 MTO 23.9 203.4
WRS280.11 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WRS315.11 315 MTO 30.1 256.3
WRS355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WRS400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WRS450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.1
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WRS125.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WRS125.11.100
PRESSURE SEWER
B
LA

	� For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566 and AS/NZS 2033.
	� Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information
BLACK-CREAM STRIPED PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WHS20.11….CRM 20 MTO 2.1 16.1
WHS25.11….CRM 25 MTO 25 20.1
WHS32.11….CRM 32 ✔ ✔ ✔ 3.1 25.9
WHS40.11….CRM 40 ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.0 32.3
WHS50.11….CRM 50 ✔ ✔ ✔ 4.9 40.4
WHS63.11….CRM 63 ✔ ✔ ✔ 6.2 51.0
WHS75.11….CRM 75 ✔ ✔ ✔ 7.3 60.8
WHS90.11….CRM 90 ✔ ✔ ✔ 8.7 73.0
WHS110.11….CRM 110 ✔ MTO ✔ 10.6 89.4
WHS125.11….CRM 125 MTO 12.1 101.5
WHS160.11….CRM 160 MTO 15.4 129.9
WHS180.11….CRM 180 MTO 17.3 146.3
WHS25011….CRM 250 MTO 23.9 203.4
WHS280.11….CRM 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WHS315.11….CRM 315 MTO 30.1 256.3
WHS355.11….CRM 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WHS400.11….CRM 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WHS450.11….CRM 450 MTO 43.0 366.1
WHS500.11….CRM 500 MTO 47.8 406.8
WHS560.11….CRM 560 MTO 53.4 455.8
WHS630.11….CRM 630 MTO 60.2 512.6
WHS710.11….CRM 710 MTO 67.8 577.6
WHS800.11….CRM 800 MTO 76.3 651.0
WHS900.11….CRM 900 MTO 85.9 732.3
WHS1000.11….CRM 1000 MTO 94.8 814.9
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WHS40.13….CRM 40 MTO 3.2 33.8
WHS50.13….CRM 50 MTO 4.0 42.4
WHS63.13….CRM 63 MTO 5.0 53.3
WHS75.13….CRM 75 MTO 5.9 63.7
WHS90.13….CRM 90 MTO 7.0 76.5
WHS110.13….CRM 110 MTO 8.6 93.3
WHS125.13….CRM 125 MTO 9.8 106.1
WHS160.13….CRM 160 MTO 12.5 135.9
WHS180.13….CRM 180 MTO 14.1 152.8
WHS25013….CRM 250 MTO 17.5 191.1
WHS280.13….CRM 280 MTO 19.4 212.4
WHS315.13….CRM 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WHS355.13….CRM 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WHS400.13….CRM 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WHS450.13….CRM 450 MTO 34.9 382.4
WHS500.13….CRM 500 MTO 38.7 424.9
WHS560.13….CRM 560 MTO 43.4 475.9
WHS630.13….CRM 630 MTO 48.7 535.5
WHS710.13….CRM 710 MTO 54.9 603.4
WHS800.13….CRM 800 MTO 61.8 680.0
WHS900.13….CRM 900 MTO 69.6 764.8
WHS1000.13….CRM 1000 MTO 76.2 852.1
WHS1200.13….CRM 1200 MTO 92.7 1019.6
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS40.13. … CRM pipe in 100m length - code:WHS40.13.100CRM.
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHS40.11. … CRM pipe in 100m length – code: WHS40.11.100CRM.
PRESSURE SEWER
B

 V
er
si
on
 1
.0
6
PE100RC PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
BLACK-CREAM STRIPED PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN16 SDR11 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WRS63.11….CRM 63 MTO 6.2 51.0
WRS75.11….CRM 75 MTO 7.3 60.8
WRS90.11….CRM 90 MTO 8.7 73.0
WRS110.11….CRM 110 MTO 10.6 89.4
WRS125.11….CRM 125 MTO 12.1 101.5
WRS160.11….CRM 160 MTO 15.4 129.9
WRS180.11….CRM 180 MTO 17.3 146.3
WRS25011….CRM 250 MTO 23.9 203.4
WRS280.11….CRM 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WRS315.11….CRM 315 MTO 30.1 256.3
WRS355.11….CRM 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WRS400.11….CRM 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WRS450.11….CRM 450 MTO 43.0 366.1
WRS500.11….CRM 500 MTO 47.8 406.8
WRS560.11….CRM 560 MTO 53.4 455.8
WRS630.11….CRM 630 MTO 60.2 512.6
WRS710.11….CRM 710 MTO 67.8 577.6
WRS800.11….CRM 800 MTO 76.3 651.0
WRS900.11….CRM 900 MTO 85.9 732.3
WRS1000.11….CRM 1000 MTO 94.8 814.9
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WRS63.11. … CRM pipe in 100m length – code: WRS63.11.100CRM.
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WRS63.13….CRM 63 MTO 5.0 53.3
WRS75.13….CRM 75 MTO 5.9 63.7
WRS90.13….CRM 90 MTO 7.0 76.5
WRS110.13….CRM 110 MTO 8.6 93.3
WRS125.13….CRM 125 MTO 9.8 106.1
WRS160.13….CRM 160 MTO 12.5 135.9
WRS180.13….CRM 180 MTO 14.1 152.8
WRS25013….CRM 250 MTO 17.5 191.1
WRS280.13….CRM 280 MTO 19.4 212.4
WRS315.13….CRM 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WRS355.13….CRM 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WRS400.13….CRM 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WRS450.13….CRM 450 MTO 34.9 382.4
WRS500.13….CRM 500 MTO 38.7 424.9
WRS560.13….CRM 560 MTO 43.4 475.9
WRS630.13….CRM 630 MTO 48.7 535.5
WRS710.13….CRM 710 MTO 54.9 603.4
WRS800.13….CRM 800 MTO 61.8 680.0
WRS900.13….CRM 900 MTO 69.6 764.8
WRS1000.13….CRM 1000 MTO 76.2 852.1
WRS1200.13….CRM 1200 MTO 92.7 1019.6
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WRS63.13. … CRM pipe in 100m length - code:WRS63.13.100CRM.
GENERAL PRESSURE
B
LA

.0
6
GENERAL PRESSURE
	� MTO = Made to Order.
	� Pipes are available in coils, straight lengths and on returnable drums, subject to DN/SDR/Length.
	� Pressure pipes conformance to AS/NZS 4130 is independently certified by Bureau Veritas.
	� For pipeline design and installation refer to AS/NZS 2566 and AS/NZS 2033.
	� Technical guides are available on http://watersandfarr.co.nz/technical-information/
BLACK PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WHB90.13 90 MTO 7.0 76.4
WHB110.13 110 ✔ ✔ MTO 8.6 93.3
WHB125.13 125 ✔ ✔ MTO 9.8 106.1
WHB140.13 140 MTO 10.9 118.8
WHB160.13 160 MTO 12.5 135.9
WHB180.13 180 ✔ ✔ 14.1 152.7
WHB200.13 200 MTO 15.5 169.9
WHB225.13 225 MTO 17.5 191.0
WHB250.13 250 ✔ ✔ 19.4 212.3
WHB280.13 280 MTO 21.7 237.9
WHB315.13 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WHB355.13 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WHB400.13 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WHB450.13 450 MTO 34.9 382.3
WHB500.13 500 MTO 38.7 424.9
WHB560.13 560 MTO 43.4 475.9
WHB630.13 630 MTO 48.7 535.5
WHB710.13 710 MTO 54.9 603.4
WHB800.13 800 MTO 81.8 680.0
WHB900.13 900 MTO 69.6 764.8
WHB1000.13 1000 MTO 76.2 852.1
WHB1200.13 1200 MTO 92.7 1019.2
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHB90.13 pipe in 100m length – code: WHB90.13.100.
PN16 SDR11 PE100
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m) Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)6 12 100
WHB90.11 90 ✔ ✔ MTO 8.7 73.0
WHB110.11 110 ✔ ✔ MTO 10.6 89.4
WHB125.11 125 ✔ ✔ MTO 12.1 101.5
WHB140.11 140 MTO 13.4 113.8
WHB160.11 160 ✔ ✔ 15.4 129.9
WHB180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.2
WHB200.11 200 MTO 19.2 162.5
WHB225.11 225 MTO 21.6 182.8
WHB250.11 250 MTO 23.9 203.3
WHB280.11 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WHB315.11 315 MTO 30.1 256.2
WHB355.11 355 MTO 33.9 288.8
WHB400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WHB450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.0
WHB500.11 500 MTO 47.8 406.8
WHB560.11 560 MTO 53.4 455.8
WHB630.11 630 MTO 60.2 512.6
WHB710.11 710 MTO 67.8 577.6
WHB800.11 800 MTP 76.3 651.0
WHB900.11 900 MTO 85.9 732.3
WHB800.11 1000 MTO 94.8 814.9
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WHB90.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WHB90.11.100.
GENERAL PRESSURE
B

si
on
 1
.0
6
PE100RC PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
BLACK PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN12.5 SDR13.6 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WRB90.13 90 MTO 7.0 76.4
WRB110.13 110 MTO 8.6 93.3
WRB125.13 125 MTO 9.8 106.1
WRB140.13 140 MTO 10.9 118.8
WRB160.13 160 MTO 12.5 135.9
WRB180.13 180 MTO 14.1 152.7
WRB200.13 200 MTO 15.5 169.9
WRB225.13 225 MTO 17.5 191.0
WRB250.13 250 MTO 19.4 212.3
WRB280.13 280 MTO 21.7 237.9
WRB315.13 315 MTO 24.5 267.5
WRB355.13 355 MTO 27.5 301.6
WRB400.13 400 MTO 31.0 339.9
WRB450.13 450 MTO 34.9 382.3
WRB500.13 500 MTO 38.7 424.9
WRB560.13 560 MTO 43.4 475.9
WRB630.13 630 MTO 48.7 535.5
WRB710.13 710 MTO 54.9 603.4
WRB800.13 800 MTO 61.8 680.0
WRB900.13 900 MTO 69.6 764.8
WRB1000.13 1000 MTO 76.2 852.1
WRB1200.13 1200 MTO 92.7 1019.6
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WRB90.13 pipe in 100m length – code: WRB90.13.100.
PN16 SDR11 PE100RC
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
WRB90.11 90 MTO 8.7 73.0
WRB110.11 110 MTO 10.6 89.4
WRB125.11 125 MTO 12.1 101.5
WRB140.11 140 MTO 13.4 113.8
WRB160.11 160 MTO 15.4 129.9
WRB180.11 180 ✔ ✔ 17.3 146.2
WRB200.11 200 MTO 19.2 162.5
WRB225.11 225 MTO 21.6 182.8
WRB250.11 250 ✔ ✔ 23.9 203.3
WRB280.11 280 MTO 26.8 227.8
WRB315.11 315 ✔ ✔ 30.1 256.2
WRB355.11 355 ✔ ✔ 33.9 288.8
WRB400.11 400 MTO 38.2 325.4
WRB450.11 450 MTO 43.0 366.0
WRB500.11 500 MTO 47.8 406.8
WRB560.11 560 MTO 53.4 455.8
WRB630.11 630 MTO 60.2 512.6
WRB710.11 710 MTO 67.8 577.6
WRB800.11 800 MTO 76.3 651.0
WRB900.11 900 MTO 85.9 732.3
WRB1000.11 1000 MTO 84.8 814.9
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: WRB90.11 pipe in 100m length – code: WRB90.11.100.
DRAINAGE /Stormwater
B
LA

si
on
 1
.0
6
BLACK PIPE COILS / LENGTHS
PN10 SDR17 PE100 (SN16)
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
SH90.17 90 ✔ ✔ ✔ 5.8 78.9
SH110.17 110 ✔ ✔ ✔ 7.0 96.5
SH125.17 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 7.9 109.9
SH140.17 140 MTO 8.8 123.0
SH160.17 160 ✔ ✔ 10.1 140.6
SH180.17 180 ✔ ✔ 11.3 158.2
SH200.17 200 ✔ ✔ 12.6 175.8
SH225.17 225 ✔ ✔ 14.2 197.7
SH250.17 250 ✔ ✔ 15.6 219.9
SH280.17 280 ✔ ✔ 17.5 246.3
SH315.17 315 ✔ ✔ 19.7 277.0
SH355.17 355 ✔ ✔ 22.3 312.1
SH400.17 400 ✔ ✔ 25.0 351.9
SH450.17 450 ✔ ✔ 28.1 395.8
SH500.17 500 MTO 31.2 439.8
SH560.17 560 MTO 35.0 492.6
SH630.17 630 MTO 39.3 554.3
SH710.17 710 MTO 44.3 624.6
SH800.17 800 MTO 49.9 703.9
SH900.17 900 MTO 56.3 791.5
SH1000.17 1000 MTO 62.4 879.8
SH1200.17 1200 MTO 74.2 1056.6
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example:SH90.17 pipe in 100m length – code: SH90.17.100
PN10 SDR17 PE100RC (SN16)
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
SR90.17 90 MTO 5.8 78.9
SR110.17 110 MTO 7.0 96.5
SR125.17 125 ✔ ✔ ✔ 7.9 109.9
SR140.17 140 MTO 8.8 123.0
SR160.17 160 MTO 10.1 140.6
SR180.17 180 ✔ ✔ 11.3 158.2
SR200.17 200 MTO 12.6 175.8
SR225.17 225 MTO 14.2 197.7
SR250.17 250 ✔ ✔ 15.6 219.9
SR280.17 280 MTO 17.5 246.3
SR315.17 315 MTO 19.7 277.0
SR355.17 355 MTO 22.3 312.1
SR400.17 400 MTO 25.0 351.9
SR450.17 450 MTO 28.1 395.8
SR500.17 500 MTO 31.2 439.8
SR560.17 560 MTO 35.0 492.6
SR630.17 630 MTO 39.3 554.3
SR710.17 710 MTO 44.3 624.6
SR800.17 800 MTO 49.9 703.9
SR900.17 900 MTO 56.3 791.5
SR1000.17 1000 MTO 62.4 879.8
SR1200.17 1200 MTO 74.2 1056.6
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example:SR90.17 pipe in 100m length – code: SR90.17.100
DRAINAGE /STORMWATER
GENERAL DRAINAGE
P

1000 1000.0 1009.0 35.0 38.2 42.2 47.7 52.6 59.3 65.4
1200 1200.0 1210.0 42.0 45.9 50.6 57.2 63.1 70.6 77.8
Notes:
1.	 Dimensions in mm.
2.	 As per AS/NZS4130, Clause 9.4, out of roundness requirements shall apply at the time of manufacture and before coiling. These requirements are applicable to pipe of SDR17
and less.
PN8 SDR21 PE100RC (SN8)
Item Code DN
Stocked Lengths (m)
Av. Wall
(mm)
Av. ID
(mm)
6 12 100
SR90.21 90 MTO 4.6 81.2
SR110.21 110 MTO 5.7 99.2
SR125.21 125 MTO 6.4 112.9
SR140.21 140 MTO 7.1 126.4
SR160.21 160 MTO 8.2 144.4
SR180.21 180 MTO 9.1 162.6
SR200.21 200 MTO 10.2 180.6
SR225.21 225 MTO 11.4 203.2
SR250.21 250 MTO 12.6 226.0
SR280.21 280 MTO 14.2 253.0
SR315.21 315 MTO 15.8 284.8
SR355.21 355 MTO 17.8 321.0
SR400.21 400 MTO 20.2 361.5
SR450.21 450 MTO 22.7 406.7
SR500.21 500 MTO 25.2 451.9
SR560.21 560 MTO 28.1 506.3
SR630.21 630 MTO 31.6 569.7
SR710.21 710 MTO 35.7 641.9
SR800.21 800 MTO 40.1 723.4
SR900.21 900 MTO 45.1 813.8
SR1000.21 1000 MTO 50.2 904.2
SR1200.21 1200 MTO 60.2 1084.7
Note: Full product code includes pipe length. Example: SH90.21 pipe in 100m length – code: SH90.21.100
CIVILBOSS sn8 and SN16 TO AS/NZS 5065
C
IV

DN Product Code Item Description
Length
(m)
Mean inside
diameter
(mm)
Mean onside diameter (mm) Weight
(kg)
MTO
Barrel Socket
DN500 PK05CIVDRR.SN8 DN500x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 500 594 600 95 Stock
DN600 PK06CIVDRR.SN8 DN600x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 600 694 700 135 Stock
DN700 PK07CIVDRR.SN8 DN700x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 700 820 800 170 Stock
DN800 PK08CIVDRR.SN8 DN800x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 800 924 900 235 Stock
DN900 PK09CIVDRR.SN8 DN900x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 900 1026 1000 315 Stock
DN1000 PK10CIVDRR.SN8 DN1000x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1000 1166 1100 345 Stock
DN1100 PK11CIVDRR.SN8 DN1100X5.8mSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1100 1266 1200 423 MTO
DN1200 PK12CIVDRR.SN8 DN1200x5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1200 1370 1300 575 Stock
DN1400 PK14CIVDRR.SN8 DN1400X5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1400 1582 1520 795 MTO
DN1500 PK15CIVDRR.SN8 DN1500X5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1500 1738 1620 795 MTO
DN1660 PK16CIVDRR.SN8 DN1660X5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1660 1900 1788 905 MTO
DN1800 PK18CIVDRR.SN8 DN1800X5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 1800 2050 1928 1195 MTO
DN2000 PK20CIVDRR.SN8 DN2000X5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 2000 2248 2138 1415 MTO
DN2500 PK25CIVDRR.SN8 DN2500X5.8mxSN8 CIVILBOSSXL DRR 5.8 2500 2776 2652 1970 MTO
Note: *Two rings per pipe required. Rings sold seperately
SN16